
 NYCTATP  

DEC. 4 & DEC. 5, 2025 SEMINAR EXHIBITOR LIST 

SUPPORT THOSE THAT SUPPORT US 

ADP 
Barbara Kuehnle, FPC 

barbara.kuehnle@adp.com 
203-345-5071 

Asure Software HCM                                                       
Sean Hanson 

 sean.hanson@asuresoftware.com 
203-829-8487 

Emerald Medicare 
Mark Brownstein, CSA 

mark@emeraldmedicare.com 

203-403-6670 CT 

845-358-1220 NY 

Human Interest                                                                  
Chris Cummings 

chris.cummings@humaninterest.com 
516- 604-7883 

Nisco Equipment 
Solutions                                              

Gil Kirby 

gilnisco@aol.com 
203-744-7009 

Paychex 
Adam J. Reed                                

ajreed@paychex.com 
203-520-5420 

The Grand Central 
Private Group of 
Oppenheimer    

Aaron Zirker 

Aaron.Zirker@opco.com                                   
212-667-4318 
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